

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO...../2010 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8025 OF 2009

VISHAL SARAF Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ASSAM & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 29/01/2010 This Appln./Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manish Goswami, Adv.
For M/S Map & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application in the week commencing 15th
February, 2010 before the appropriate Bench.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)